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TEACHERS DETAILS
TEACHER'S NAME QUALIFICATION SUBJECTS HANDLING

MR.VENKATESHAPPA R MA,BED

MS.SUKANYA V MA,DED,BED Social Science

MS.HEMALATHA B B.COM,NTT

MR.RAMESH H G D.PED Physical Education

MR.HARISH H V MSC,BED Mathematics

MS.VASANTHA KUMARI MA,BED English

MS.RAKSHITHA M.SC,BED Science

MR.MANJUNATHC MA,BED Librarian

MS.JYOTI HANGARE MA,BED Hindi

MS.PUSHPA MA,BED Kannada

MS.MYTHRA H V BA,BED Kannada

MS.MAHALAKSHMI M.SC EVS,Science
MS. RASHMI MA Social Seience

MS.APOORVA B.COM,IT Computer, InformationTechnology

MS.SARALA B.COM KG Class

MS.DEEPA V B.COM KG Class

MS.SHARMILA B.SC KG Class

MS.ANUSHA B.COM English

MS.SUJATHA B.COM Hindi

MS.ESABELLA PUC,D.ED Mathematics

MS.SWETHA R NTT KG Class

MR.NANDINIR NTT KG Class

MS.CHARU MISHRA NTT KG Class

DOB

10.06.1983

07.08.1992

12.11.1988

01.06.1989

15.10.1989

26.10.1980

08.07.1999

03.05.1985

15.08.1989

12.10.1988

21.12.1989

10.04.1987

28.04.1979

06.12.2004

30.04.2003

15.03.2002

03.06.1998

08.09.2000

11.07.1998

24.03.1987

12.01.1999

08.09.1997

22.03.1984
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